
 

	
  

Mercoledì	
  12	
  giugno	
  
Stadio	
  Raul	
  Guiodbaldi	
  

Manifestazione	
  “Caccia	
  al	
  minimo”	
  

Trofeo	
  Perseo	
  

PROGRAMMA	
  ORARIO	
  
	
  

RITROVO	
  ORE	
  17:00	
  

ORA	
   Uomini	
   Donne	
   concorsi	
  

17:30	
   110hs	
  Allievi	
   	
   Alto	
  F	
  

17:30	
   	
   	
   Disco	
  AJPS	
  M/F	
  

17:45	
   	
   100hs	
  Allieve	
   	
  

18:00	
   100	
   	
   Asta	
  M/F	
  

18:15	
   	
   100	
   	
  

18:30	
   400	
   	
   	
  

18:45	
   	
   400	
   	
  

19:00	
   200	
   	
   	
  

19:15	
   	
   200	
   	
  

19:30	
   4x100	
   	
   	
  

19:40	
   	
   4x100	
   	
  

	
  

Iscrizioni:	
  Tessonline.fidal.it	
  fino	
  a	
  martedì	
  o	
  studentescamilardi@gmail.com	
  

L’orario	
  potrebbe	
  subito	
  delle	
  modifiche	
  in	
  base	
  al	
  numero	
  degli	
  iscritti	
  

Info:	
  3475047764	
  

	
  


